Monday
10:00
11:15
12:30
1:10
2:00
4:15
5:00
5:35
6:00
6:45
7:15

8:00
9:00
9:15
10:00
10:20

Tuesday
7:30
8:15
8:50
9:15
10:15
12:30
1:15
2:55
3:45
6:00
6:45

7:15
9:00
10:00
10:20

Wednesday
7:30
8:15
8:50
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2023 Overnight Camp Schedule

(Monday-Saturday)

Camper Check-in begins...WELCOME TO CAMP!
Settle in to cabins

Lunch

Welcome

Activity |

Treehouse Time begins

Head to Cabin

Fire Drill

Supper

Cabin Devotions

Assembly Time (Bible Skits)

Lost & Found

Evening Program

Snack

Showers

Cabin devotions & daily check-ins
Lights out

Wake up & clean cabin

Breakfast

Cabin devotions and scripture memory
Morning Assembly

Activity |

Lunch

Rest Time

Treehouse Time

Activity Il

Supper

Evening Assembly

Lost & Found

Program

Showers

Cabin devotions & daily check-ins
Lights out

Wake up & clean cabin
Breakfast
Cabin devotions and scripture memory



9:15 Morning Assembly

10:15 Activity |
12:30 Lunch
1:15 Rest Time
2:55 Treehouse Time
3:45 Activity Il
6:00 Cookout at Milner Lodge
6:45 Wild Wednesday
7:50 Camp Olympics
Lost & Found
8:30 Bible Program
9:00 Showers
10:00 Cabin devotions & daily check-ins
10:20 Lights out
Thursday
7:30 Wake up & clean cabin
8:15 Breakfast-in-bed
8:50 Cabin devotions and scripture memory
9:15 Morning Assembly
10:15 Activity |
12:30 Lunch
1:15 Rest Time
2:55 Treehouse Time
3:45 Activity Il
6:00 Supper
6:45 Evening Assembly
Lost & Found
7:15 Program
9:00 Showers
10:00 Cabin devotions & daily check-ins
10:15 Lights out
Friday
7:30 Wake up & clean cabin
8:15 Breakfast
8:50 Closing Ceremony Practice
9:15 Morning Assembly
10:15 Activity |
12:30 Pavilion Picnic
1:30 Rest Time
3:00 Fun Friday!
4:45 Lost & Found
5:00 Cabin Free Time
6:00 Supper
6:40 Trash-ure Hunt
7:15 Bible Adventure
9:00 Showers
9:35 Cabin devotions & daily check-ins

10:15 Lights out



Saturday

7:15am Wake up & pack-up

8:15 Breakfast

8:30 Luggage pickup & parking
9:15 End luggage pickup

9:30 Closing Ceremony — See y’all next summer!



